
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CALABRO' Antonino I 7 PER CASO 1 1

DEGLI INNOCENTI Marco I 7 PER CASO 10 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

SOSSI Alessio I 7 PER CASO 4 1 1 1 1

SOSSI Matteo I 7 PER CASO 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

SUBER Marco I 7 PER CASO 0

DOSE Federico I 7 PER CASO 2 1 1

KRASNIQI Shqiprim I 7 PER CASO 0

GRASSI Gabriele I 7 PER CASO 7 1 2 1 2 1

FRANZON Enrico I 7 PER CASO 3 2 1

GRASSO Marco I 7 PER CASO 8 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

NUNZIATA Ferdinando I 7 PER CASO 0

BUOSO Marco I 7 PER CASO 0

PLACANICA Erik I 7 PER CASO 1 1

ANTONAGLIA Lorenzo I 7 PER CASO 0

KRASNIQI Fitim I 7 PER CASO 1 1

SCABAR Marco I 7 PER CASO 0

NACCARATO Gabriele I 7 PER CASO 5 1 1 1 1 1

BENEDETTI Giovanni I 7 PER CASO 0

ROBERTI Stefano I 7 PER CASO 4 1 2 1

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

RUPEL Fabio LAMPAS F.C. 2 1 1

JANKOVIC Ivan LAMPAS F.C. 0

ROTARU MIHAI Razvan LAMPAS F.C. 0

PRESTIFILIPPO Federico LAMPAS F.C. 12 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1

URSICH Manuel LAMPAS F.C. 4 1 1 1 1

ROSSANO Giovanni LAMPAS F.C. 7 1 1 1 2 1 1

BUZZAI Massimiliano LAMPAS F.C. 0

CECCHINI Luca LAMPAS F.C. 15 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

SEVERI Alessandro LAMPAS F.C. 0

SVETINA Lorenzo LAMPAS F.C. 0

SILA Fabrizio LAMPAS F.C. 8 2 1 1 1 3

FINATO Alfredo LAMPAS F.C. 0

SCHREIBER Andrea LAMPAS F.C. 2 2

BUZZAI Tommaso LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

RUPEL Marco LAMPAS F.C. 0

CREVATIN Marco LAMPAS F.C. 0

STANCIU Vsile Marian LAMPAS F.C. 0

VARDABASSO Alex LAMPAS F.C. 22 3 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 3 1 1

BOSSI Diego LAMPAS F.C. 0

MORINA Veton LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

CODAN Mattia LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

MARJANOVIC Aleksander LAMPAS F.C. 13 3 7 3

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PERINI Dennis ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

SAVRONI Giulio ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

CERCEO David ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

RAIOLA Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

TRICARICO Tommaso ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 4 1 1 1 1

FORZALE Daniele ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 12 2 1 1 3 3 2

SMARA Saib ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ESPOSITO Alessandro ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

NERI Giacomo ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

VESSIO Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 13 2 1 1 1 4 2 1 1

PIERI Cristian ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 6 1 1 1 2 1

BAGATTIN Daniele ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 3 1 2

GARAU Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

COCCOLO Aaron ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

FOLLA Gabriele ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 3 2 1

CELA Davide ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

VAGELLI Filippo ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 2 2

FABRIS Aaron ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

COPPOLA Roberto ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BOZZER Maurizio I MINERVA 0

GUSTIN Marko I MINERVA 0

ORECCHIO Giuseppe I MINERVA 0

FRANZO' Marco I MINERVA 0

GOGLIA Lorenzo I MINERVA 0

LANCIANO Dario I MINERVA 19 3 4 1 3 4 1 1 1 1

LAVORINO Sergio I MINERVA 2 1 1

ZATKOVIC Dennis I MINERVA 36 3 5 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 1 4

ZATKOVIC Giorgio I MINERVA 0

RUSSO Edoardo I MINERVA 0

DELL'ORO Fabio I MINERVA 0

BENVENUTI Diego I MINERVA 0

FACCIO Vincente I MINERVA 0

MOSCOLIN Lorenzo I MINERVA 15 4 2 6 1 2

COSLOVI Luca I MINERVA 0

SCHIAVONE Giuseppe I MINERVA 0

VASCOTTO Andrea I MINERVA 0

CORRENTE Simone I MINERVA 0

EMILI Peter I MINERVA 6 2 1 2 1

RONCONI Mark I MINERVA 9 1 2 1 3 2

COSLOVI Luca I MINERVA 1 1

SCHIAVONE Giuseppe I MINERVA 1 1

VASCOTTO Andrea I MINERVA 0

D'ADDABBO Andrea I MINERVA 1 1

COVACEVICH Davide I MINERVA 2 1 1

MARIN Marco I MINERVA 5 1 1 1 1 1

I MINERVA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ROMELLI Erik F.C. CREDIAMO 3 1 1 1

CALACIONE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 9 1 2 1 2 1 2

PRETE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 5 1 2 1 1

VENTURINI Gianluca F.C. CREDIAMO 0

GAGGINO Andrea F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

MANNUCCI Matteo F.C. CREDIAMO 4 1 1 1 1

CACIOPPO Adriano F.C. CREDIAMO 5 1 1 1 1 1

STABILE Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

SOAVE Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CAMPO Cesare F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MADDALENA Davide F.C. CREDIAMO 0

BOLTRI Matteo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MORAMURA Hayato F.C. CREDIAMO 0

TENACE Simone F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MASCHIETTO Lorenzo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

COMISSO Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 12 1 3 2 4 1 1

LEONELLI Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CARPENETTI Marco F.C. CREDIAMO 0

PELLIZER Gioele F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CALACIONE Lorenzo F.C. CREDIAMO 13 2 1 1 1 2 3 3

ORSINI Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MACOR Christian F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CASTIGLIONE Francesco F.C. CREDIAMO 2 1 1

MOTTICA Mattia F.C. CREDIAMO 2 1 1

ZAMBON Diego F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MUCCA Cristian F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

F.C. CREDIAMO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ASTARITA Pierluigi VILLA BETULLA 2 1 1

TRINCA Matteo VILLA BETULLA 1 1

EMILI Loris VILLA BETULLA 2 1 1

FASAN Marco VILLA BETULLA 0

SCHIAVA Francesco VILLA BETULLA 0

COSETTI Thomas VILLA BETULLA 2 1 1

TRELEANI Giovanni VILLA BETULLA 2 1 1

GERARDO Maurizio VILLA BETULLA 1 1

PALENCIA Miguel VILLA BETULLA 15 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 1

MORUCCHIO Nicolo' VILLA BETULLA 15 2 2 3 1 2 3 1 1

SENO Ferdinando VILLA BETULLA 11 2 1 2 2 1 1 2

CETRULLO Giuseppe VILLA BETULLA 2 1 1

CACITTI Michele VILLA BETULLA 5 1 1 1 1 1

MANIA' Andrea VILLA BETULLA 0

GESUATO Emiliano VILLA BETULLA 28 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 3

CARNEVALI Fabio VILLA BETULLA 0

MARKOVIC Dario VILLA BETULLA 4 2 1 1

BROLLO Alessandro VILLA BETULLA 2 2

DE CARLI Gianluca VILLA BETULLA 1 1

FLOREANI Lorenzo VILLA BETULLA 1 1

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

MANCUSO Diego       I DURI 12 2 2 3 2 1 1 1

IGNOTO Michele       I DURI 0

SOLVESI Giulio       I DURI 0

SLUGA Roberto       I DURI 3 1 1 1

KRESHNIK Thaci       I DURI 7 2 1 1 1 1 1

SPANIU Nesemi       I DURI 1 1

MORELLI Christian       I DURI 3 2 1

MICELI Davide       I DURI 27 2 1 4 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 1

FONTANELLA Robert       I DURI 19 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 3 2

FORMISANO Salvo       I DURI 0

MARIUTTO Marco       I DURI 3 1 1 1

CIGNA Michael       I DURI 0

MAZREKU Clirim       I DURI 40 2 1 6 4 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 6

TOPLANA Ardit       I DURI 1 1

SABAHI Aymen       I DURI 1 1

CIARMATORE Giulio       I DURI 1 1

FONTANELLA Denis       I DURI 2 2

FANDAJ Valmir       I DURI 3 1 2

CAPUTO Sabino       I DURI 1 1

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SARJO Jallow GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 13 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 1

KINTEH Omar GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

SALA Samba GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

CANDE Jully GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 3 1 1 1

CAMARA Seifo GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 14 1 2 1 1 4 1 1 2 1

MASS Ebrima GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

KEITA Essa GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 19 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 1

DANCIO Niama GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

CEESAY Bubacarr GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

BAH Lamin GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 4 2 1 1

JAITEH Muhammed GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 4 1 1 1 1

MUENDO Felix GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

IBRIMA Mass GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

DRAMMEH Foday GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

KINTEH Omar GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

OBRIMA Janneh GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

SANKO Salifu GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

MUSA Jallow GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

ABDOULE Cessai GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

JAWARA Lamin GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

NABANEH Suntub GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

JOVANCEVIC Nikola GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

DIAWLA Jamine GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

THIAM Mohamed GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 2 2

SOMKO Salifo GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

MAIGA Hamid GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ZULIANI Alessandro ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 5 1 1 1 2

MARETTO Gabriele ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 1 1

KOCJANCIC Riccardo ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

MONTICCO Giacomo ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 3 1 1 1

ALVINO Luca ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 20 2 2 4 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2

TACCONI Alessio ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

LOMBARDO Gianluca ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

NAVAS Lorenzo ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 1 1

SIMIC Nikola ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

SIMIC Petar ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

MARTINI Andrea ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

TORRISI Gabriele ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 4 1 2 1

FRAGIACOMO Davide ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

BRANDOLIN Matthias ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

GOLLINUCCI Marco ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 2 2

FINO Marco ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

CIRILLO Jonathan ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

SALDUTO Raffaele ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

SEGARELLI Giulio ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 1 1

GODINA Manuel ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

MILLO Andrea ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 11 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

GRECO Tommaso ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

TEDISCO Andrea ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 7 1 1 1 1 2 1

SERAFINI Gianluca ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 14 3 2 2 3 4

BINETTI Lorenzo ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 16 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 2

CERIMOVIC Denis REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 3 2 1

GOFFREDO Luca REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 3 2 1

MENOZZI Simone REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 15 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

PERISIC Mirko REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 11 1 1 2 3 2 1 1

TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 5 1 2 1 1

VALENTI Simone REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 2 1 1

VALENTINI Nicholas REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 1 1

OLDANI Matteo REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 1 1

DEL VECCHIO Raffaele REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 4 1 1 1 1

CELLIE Matteo REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

MURRU Giovanni Luca REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

TROPEANO Gabriel REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

DE BERNARDI Eros REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 1 1

VRH Massimiliano REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

BERUATTO Andrea REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 1 1

LA CORTE Marco REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 1 1

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CALABRO' Antonino I 7 PER CASO 3 1 2

DEGLI INNOCENTI Marco I 7 PER CASO 7 2 1 1 2 1

SOSSI Alessio I 7 PER CASO 5 1 1 1 2

SOSSI Matteo I 7 PER CASO 25 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 3 3 2 3

SUBER Marco I 7 PER CASO 0

DOSE Federico I 7 PER CASO 2 2

KRASNIQI Shqiprim I 7 PER CASO 0

GRASSI Gabriele I 7 PER CASO 8 2 2 2 2

FRANZON Enrico I 7 PER CASO 1 1

GRASSO Marco I 7 PER CASO 19 3 2 3 3 1 1 2 1 3

NUNZIATA Ferdinando I 7 PER CASO 0

BUOSO Marco I 7 PER CASO 0

PLACANICA Erik I 7 PER CASO 8 3 3 2

ANTONAGLIA Lorenzo I 7 PER CASO 0

KRASNIQI Fitim I 7 PER CASO 0

SCABAR Marco I 7 PER CASO 0

NACCARATO Gabriele I 7 PER CASO 13 1 3 3 2 2 1 1

BENEDETTI Giovanni I 7 PER CASO 0

ROBERTI Stefano I 7 PER CASO 17 3 3 3 3 3 2

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0

I 7 PER CASO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

RUPEL Fabio LAMPAS F.C. 2 2

JANKOVIC Ivan LAMPAS F.C. 0

ROTARU MIHAI Razvan LAMPAS F.C. 0

PRESTIFILIPPO Federico LAMPAS F.C. 28 1 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 3

URSICH Manuel LAMPAS F.C. 4 1 1 1 1

ROSSANO Giovanni LAMPAS F.C. 4 3 1

BUZZAI Massimiliano LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

CECCHINI Luca LAMPAS F.C. 20 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 2 2

SEVERI Alessandro LAMPAS F.C. 0

SVETINA Lorenzo LAMPAS F.C. 2 1 1

SILA Fabrizio LAMPAS F.C. 4 2 2

FINATO Alfredo LAMPAS F.C. 0

SCHREIBER Andrea LAMPAS F.C. 0

BUZZAI Tommaso LAMPAS F.C. 0

RUPEL Marco LAMPAS F.C. 0

CREVATIN Marco LAMPAS F.C. 0

STANCIU Vsile Marian LAMPAS F.C. 0

VARDABASSO Alex LAMPAS F.C. 24 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 1 2

BOSSI Diego LAMPAS F.C. 0

MORINA Veton LAMPAS F.C. 0

CODAN Mattia LAMPAS F.C. 5 3 2

MARJANOVIC Aleksander LAMPAS F.C. 11 2 3 3 3

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PERINI Dennis ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 6 2 2 1 1

SAVRONI Giulio ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 11 1 3 2 3 2

CERCEO David ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

RAIOLA Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

TRICARICO Tommaso ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 14 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 1

FORZALE Daniele ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 15 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 2

SMARA Saib ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 2 2

ESPOSITO Alessandro ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

NERI Giacomo ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

VESSIO Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 19 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

PIERI Cristian ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 7 2 1 1 3

BAGATTIN Daniele ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 7 2 3 2

GARAU Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 3 2 1

COCCOLO Aaron ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

FOLLA Gabriele ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

CELA Davide ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

VAGELLI Filippo ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 3 3

FABRIS Aaron ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 2 2

COPPOLA Roberto ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 3 3

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BOZZER Maurizio I MINERVA 3 3

GUSTIN Marko I MINERVA 0

ORECCHIO Giuseppe I MINERVA 0

FRANZO' Marco I MINERVA 0

GOGLIA Lorenzo I MINERVA 0

LANCIANO Dario I MINERVA 17 1 2 1 3 1 3 3 2 1

LAVORINO Sergio I MINERVA 11 2 1 3 3 2

ZATKOVIC Dennis I MINERVA 35 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 3

ZATKOVIC Giorgio I MINERVA 6 3 3

RUSSO Edoardo I MINERVA 0

DELL'ORO Fabio I MINERVA 1 1

BENVENUTI Diego I MINERVA 0

FACCIO Vincente I MINERVA 0

MOSCOLIN Lorenzo I MINERVA 10 3 1 2 1 3

COSLOVI Luca I MINERVA 5 2 1 2

SCHIAVONE Giuseppe I MINERVA 6 2 2 2

VASCOTTO Andrea I MINERVA 4 3 1

CORRENTE Simone I MINERVA 0

EMILI Peter I MINERVA 4 1 3

RONCONI Mark I MINERVA 15 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1

COVACEVICH Davide I MINERVA 6 3 2 1

D'ADDABBO Andrea I MINERVA 0

MARIN Marco I MINERVA 0

I MINERVA 0

I MINERVA 0

I MINERVA 0

I MINERVA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ROMELLI Erik F.C. CREDIAMO 3 1 1 1

CALACIONE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 14 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 1

PRETE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 14 2 3 1 3 1 2 2

VENTURINI Gianluca F.C. CREDIAMO 0

GAGGINO Andrea F.C. CREDIAMO 8 2 3 3

MANNUCCI Matteo F.C. CREDIAMO 3 2 1

CACIOPPO Adriano F.C. CREDIAMO 8 2 2 3 1

STABILE Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 3 3

SOAVE Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CAMPO Cesare F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MADDALENA Davide F.C. CREDIAMO 0

BOLTRI Matteo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MORAMURA Hayato F.C. CREDIAMO 0

TENACE Simone F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MASCHIETTO Lorenzo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

COMISSO Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 12 3 3 1 2 3

LEONELLI Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CARPENETTI Marco F.C. CREDIAMO 0

PELLIZER Gioele F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CALACIONE Lorenzo F.C. CREDIAMO 25 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3

ORSINI Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MACOR Christian F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CASTIGLIONE Francesco F.C. CREDIAMO 7 1 2 1 2 1

MOTTICA Mattia F.C. CREDIAMO 4 1 1 2

ZAMBON Diego F.C. CREDIAMO 5 1 2 2

MUCCA Cristian F.C. CREDIAMO 3 3

F.C. CREDIAMO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ASTARITA Pierluigi VILLA BETULLA 3 2 1

TRINCA Matteo VILLA BETULLA 1 1

EMILI Loris VILLA BETULLA 2 2

FASAN Marco VILLA BETULLA 0

SCHIAVA Francesco VILLA BETULLA 1 1

COSETTI Thomas VILLA BETULLA 2 1 1

TRELEANI Giovanni VILLA BETULLA 15 1 3 2 3 3 3

GERARDO Maurizio VILLA BETULLA 0

PALENCIA Miguel VILLA BETULLA 19 3 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 3

MORUCCHIO Nicolo' VILLA BETULLA 14 3 1 1 2 3 1 3

SENO Ferdinando VILLA BETULLA 14 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

CETRULLO Giuseppe VILLA BETULLA 1 1

CACITTI Michele VILLA BETULLA 8 2 1 2 1 2

MANIA' Andrea VILLA BETULLA 2 2

GESUATO Emiliano VILLA BETULLA 21 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CARNEVALI Fabio VILLA BETULLA 0

MARKOVIC Dario VILLA BETULLA 4 2 2

BROLLO Alessandro VILLA BETULLA 1 1

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0

VILLA BETULLA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

MANCUSO Diego       I DURI 2 2

IGNOTO Michele       I DURI 0

SOLVESI Giulio       I DURI 0

SLUGA Roberto       I DURI 0

KRESHNIK Thaci       I DURI 8 3 1 1 1 2

SPANIU Nesemi       I DURI 0

MORELLI Christian       I DURI 8 2 3 2 1

MICELI Davide       I DURI 16 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2

FONTANELLA Robert       I DURI 18 1 1 3 2 1 2 3 2 3

FORMISANO Salvo       I DURI 0

MARIUTTO Marco       I DURI 3 1 1 1

CIGNA Michael       I DURI 0

MAZREKU Clirim       I DURI 37 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 3

TOPLANA Ardit       I DURI 2 2

SABAHI Aymen       I DURI 2 2

CIARMATORE Giulio       I DURI 3 3

FONTANELLA Denis       I DURI 2 2

FANDAJ Valmir       I DURI 7 1 3 1 2

CAPUTO Sabino       I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SARJO Jallow GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 9 1 1 2 2 3

KINTEH Omar GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 2 2

SALA Samba GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

CANDE Jully GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 3 2 1

CAMARA Seifo GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 27 1 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 3

MASS Ebrima GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

KEITA Essa GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 28 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 2

DANCIO Niama GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

CEESAY Bubacarr GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 2 1 1

BAH Lamin GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

JAITEH Muhammed GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 6 3 3

MUENDO Felix GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 2 2

IBRIMA Mass GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

DRAMMEH Foday GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 4 3 1

KINTEH Omar GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 3 3

OBRIMA Janneh GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

SANKO Salifu GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

MUSA Jallow GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

ABDOULE Cessai GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

JAWARA Lamin GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

NABANEH Suntub GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 2 2

JOVANCEVIC Nikola GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 3 3

DIAWLA Jamine GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0

THIAM Mohamed GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 3 3

SOMKO Salifo GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 2 2

MAIGA Hamid GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 1 1

GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ZULIANI Alessandro ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 4 \ 1 2 1

MARETTO Gabriele ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

KOCJANCIC Riccardo ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 1 1

MONTICCO Giacomo ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 2 1 1

ALVINO Luca ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 21 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 3 2

TACCONI Alessio ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

LOMBARDO Gianluca ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 3 2 1

NAVAS Lorenzo ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 6 1 3 2

SIMIC Nikola ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

SIMIC Petar ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

MARTINI Andrea ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

TORRISI Gabriele ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 5 3 2

FRAGIACOMO Davide ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 1 1

BRANDOLIN Matthias ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

GOLLINUCCI Marco ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

FINO Marco ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 5 3 2

CIRILLO Jonathan ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

SALDUTO Raffaele ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

SEGARELLI Giulio ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 1 1

GODINA Manuel ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

MILLO Andrea ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 37 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 1

GRECO Tommaso ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

TEDISCO Andrea ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 6 2 1 2 1

SERAFINI Gianluca ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 15 2 2 3 2 3 3

ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 7 2 1 2 2

CERIMOVIC Denis REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 4 1 3

GOFFREDO Luca REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

MENOZZI Simone REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 32 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 1 3 2

PERISIC Mirko REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 2 2

ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 11 3 2 1 1 3 1

TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 5 1 1 2 1

VALENTI Simone REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 7 1 2 3 1

VALENTINI Nicholas REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 2 2

OLDANI Matteo REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 4 3 1

DEL VECCHIO Raffaele REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 16 2 3 2 3 3 3

CELLIE Matteo REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 2 1 1

MURRU Giovanni Luca REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 5 3 2

TROPEANO Gabriel REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 3 2 1

DE BERNARDI Eros REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 3 1 2

VRH Massimiliano REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 2 2

BERUATTO Andrea REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 3 3

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SCABAR Marco I 7 PER CASO 43 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 3

SCABAR Francesco I 7 PER CASO 3 3

I 7 PER CASO 0

SEVERI Alessandro LAMPAS F.C. 14 3 3 1 2 3 2

JANKOVIC Ivan LAMPAS F.C. 9 3 3 3

GODEZ Andrea LAMPAS F.C. 13 2 3 3 1 3 1

DUDINE Cristian LAMPAS F.C. 4 2 2

SCHREIBER Andrea LAMPAS F.C. 3 3

SMARA Saib ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 14 3 3 2 2 1 3

PERINI Dennis ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 18 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 3

BAGATTIN Andrea ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 4 2 2

CORRENTE Christian I MINERVA 29 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

SCABAR Lorenzo I MINERVA 16 2 2 3 3 3 3

GUARINO Salvatore I MINERVA 2 2

COSLOVI Sergio I MINERVA 1 1

SOAVE Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 19 1 3 3 1 2 3 1 3 2

CASTIGLIONE Francesco F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

CATTARUZZI Mattia F.C. CREDIAMO 15 3 2 3 2 2 3

ZAMBON Diego F.C. CREDIAMO 3 3

CALACIONE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

STRAULINO Alessandro VILLA BETULLA 19 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2

EMILI Loris VILLA BETULLA 16 2 3 3 2 3 3

GUARISCO Luca VILLA BETULLA 3 3

MAURIZIO Gerardo VILLA BETULLA 3 3

SCHIAVA Francesco VILLA BETULLA 3 3

PALENCIA Miguel VILLA BETULLA 3 3



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

XHYLIQI Eduard       I DURI 42 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

DI GIACCO Federico       I DURI 2 1 1

MORELLI Christian       I DURI 3 3

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

      I DURI 0

FAYE Mamadou GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 3 3

DANDIO Niama GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 27 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3

KINTEH Omar GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 9 3 3 3

JAITEH Muhammed GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 3 3

CONTEH Sainey GAMBIA- OLIMPIA MIR 4 2 2

GOLLINUCCI Marco ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 41 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

CANISTRACCI Marko ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 0

ZULIANI Alessandro ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 6 3 3

SERAFINI Daniele ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 2 2

SERRAINO Marco ACC.CLARA MULONESTO 3 3

LANZA Michele REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 3 3

LA CORTE Marco REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 45 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0

REAL KOKAL- RETRO'BAR 0


